Curriculum Vitae

MOHAMED ELSAYED MOHAMED ELHALILY

| am a well-qualified professional second engineer, having a good knowledge of Marine

and hydraulic equipment and engines. | am looking forward to achieve an opportunity in

areputed organization, where | can enhance and utilize my challenging and hardworking
capabilities in the field of Marine and hydraulic maintenance to full extent that can provide
me a gate for learning and career developing

Street: El Fanar St — Ezbet El Borg — Damietta - Egypt.

Mobile

Whatsapp:
Rank: 2nd Engineer

==+2 01090805638
=—+2 01090805638

E-mail: mohamedelhelily99@gmail.com

Personal Details: -

Full Name
Nationality

Birth Date

Place of Birth
Marital Status
Length & Weight
Overall Size
Safety Shoes Size
Military Service
Religion

Desired Type of Supply Ship

Languages:-

Arabic
English

Identity Documents:-

Documents
Passport

Seaman's Book

Mohamed El Sayed Mohamed EI Halily

Egyptian
12/09/1994
Damietta — Egypt
Married

170cm & 80kg
XL

44

At The Age
Muslim

Any type

Mother Tongue
Very Good Spoken &Written

Number Date Issued
A33795838 07/05/2023
S00045073 20/08/2024

Expiry Date
06/05/2030

30/07/2029

Country OF Issued
Alexandria - Egypt

Alexandria - Egypt



mailto:mohamedelhelily99@gmail.com

Skills: -

skills Work under pressure.

Good communication skills.

Hard Working

Certificates
1. 2'* Marine Engineer (COC)

2. Advanced fire prevention and
fire fighting
3. Proficiency in survival craft
and rescue boats

4. Medical First Aid

5. Proficiency of Security
awareness for seafarers

6. Proficiency in Personal
Survival Techniques

7. Personal safety and social
responsibilities
8. International Medical
Certificate

9. Prevention and combating of
marine pollution
10. 2" Marine Engineer Part B
11. High voltage training

12. Yellow Fever Certificate

13. Covid-19 Vaccine Certificate

Issued
19/08/2024

11/08/2024

18/08/2024

11/08/2024

13/08/2024

15/08/2024

21/08/2024

29/08/2024

09/08/2016

13/08/2024

27/05/2024

01/09/2016

13/05/2023

Valid Until
30/07/2029

07/08/2029

14/08/2029

07/08/2029

07/08/2029

11/08/2029

14/08/2029

28/08/2026

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

National (Place)
Alexandria - Egypt

Alexandria — Egypt

Alexandria — Egypt

Alexandria — Egypt

Alexandria — Egypt

Alexandria — Egypt

Alexandria — Egypt

Alexandria — Egypt

Alexandria — Egypt
Alexandria — Egypt
Alexandria — Egypt
Alexandria — Egypt

Alexandria — Egypt




Sea Service: -

Sea service
DURATION
No VesselName VesselType Flag 6GRT Engine Rank  Company OF
SERVICE
from To

GOLDEN SEA  Bulk Carrier Panama 9973  HITACHIZOSEN  3“Eng  ELREEDY 22/06/2023  11/02/2024
B&W SHIPPING

AKASAKADISEL 3" Eng ZINA SHIPPING 12/12/2018  13/05/2020

—

MAR BIANCO  General Cargo Moldova 4426

2
i Panama 20515 MITSUBISHI- 3“Eng ALESSANDRO 30/06/2017  30/10/2018
3 LINDA CEM Bulk Carrier SULZER 7RD68 MARITIME LTD
rd

SESCO CEMENT Bulk Carrier Panama 20515 ~ MITSUBISHI- 3 Eng ALESSANDRO  29/12/2016  30/06/2017

4 1 SULZER 7RD68 MARITIME LTD
Computer Skills: -
Operating Systems Very good at using Amos Business Suite and Computer in General &the
Field of Internet
Other Software Very good at using MS Office (Word, Excel and Power point).

Ambitions:

I Hope to be chief engineer in the Future.

Thanks... Best Regards.

S“ { 2nd Eng / Mohamed EI Sayed... S \




