

MOHAMED ELSAYED MOHAMED ELHALILY

Curriculum Vitae

I am a well-qualified professional second engineer, having a good knowledge of Marine and hydraulic equipment and engines. I am looking forward to achieve an opportunity in a reputed organization, where I can enhance and utilize my challenging and hardworking capabilities in the field of Marine and hydraulic maintenance to full extent that can provide me a gate for learning and career developing

Street: El Fanar St - Ezbet El Borg - Damietta - Egypt.

Mobile : =+2 01090805638 Whatsapp: =+2 01090805638

Rank: 2nd Engineer

E-mail: mohamedelhelily99@gmail.com

Personal Details: -

Full Name	Mohamed El Sayed Mohamed El Halily				
Nationality	Egyptian				
Birth Date	12/09/1994				
Place of Birth	Damietta – Egypt				
Marital Status	Married				
Length & Weight	170cm & 80kg				
Overall Size	XL				
Safety Shoes Size	44				
Military Service	At The Age				
Religion	Muslim				
Desired Type of Supply Ship	Any type				

Languages:-

Arabic	Mother Tongue
English	Very Good Spoken &Written

Identity Documents:-

Documents	Number	Date Issued	Expiry Date	Country OF Issued
Passport	A33795838	07/05/2023	06/05/2030	Alexandria - Egypt
Seaman's Book	S00045073	20/08/2024	30/07/2029	Alexandria - Egypt

Skills: -

skills	Work under pressure.	
	Good communication skills.	
	Hard Working	

Certificates: -

Certificates	Issued	Valid Until	National (Place)
1. 2 rd Marine Engineer (COC)	19/08/2024	30/07/2029	Alexandria - Egypt
2. Advanced fire prevention and fire fighting	11/08/2024	07/08/2029	Alexandria – Egypt
3. Proficiency in survival craft and rescue boats	18/08/2024	14/08/2029	Alexandria – Egypt
4. Medical First Aid	11/08/2024	07/08/2029	Alexandria – Egypt
5. Proficiency of Security awareness for seafarers	13/08/2024	07/08/2029	Alexandria – Egypt
6. Proficiency in Personal Survival Techniques	15/08/2024	11/08/2029	Alexandria – Egypt
7. Personal safety and social responsibilities	21/08/2024	14/08/2029	Alexandria – Egypt
8. International Medical Certificate	29/08/2024	28/08/2026	Alexandria – Egypt
9. Prevention and combating of marine pollution	09/08/2016	xxxxx	Alexandria – Egypt
10. 2 nd Marine Engineer Part B	13/08/2024	xxxxx	Alexandria – Egypt
11. High voltage training	27/05/2024	xxxxx	Alexandria – Egypt
12. Yellow Fever Certificate	01/09/2016	xxxxx	Alexandria – Egypt
13. Covid-19 Vaccine Certificate	13/05/2023	xxxxx	Alexandria – Egypt

Sea Service:-

Sea service

No	VesselName	VesselType	Flag	<i>G</i> RT	Engine	Rank	Company	DURATION OF SERVICE	
								from	То
1	GOLDEN SEA	Bulk Carrier	Panama	9973	HITACHI ZOSEN B&W	3 ^{ra} Eng	ELREEDY SHIPPING	22/06/2023	11/02/2024
2	MAR BIANCO	General Cargo	Moldova	4426	AKASAKA DISEL	3 rd Eng	ZINA SHIPPING	12/12/2018	13/05/2020
3	LINDA CEM	Bulk Carrier	Panama	20515	MITSUBISHI- SULZER 7RD68	3 ^{ra} Eng	ALESSANDRO MARITIME LTD	30/06/2017	30/10/2018
4	SESCO CEMENT 1	Bulk Carrier	Panama	20515	MITSUBISHI- SULZER 7RD68	3 rd Eng	ALESSANDRO MARITIME LTD	29/12/2016	30/06/2017

Computer Skills: -

Operating Systems	Very good at using Amos Business Suite and Computer in General &the Field of Internet
Other Software	Very good at using MS Office (Word, Excel and Power point).

Ambitions:

I Hope to be chief engineer in the Future.



Thanks... Best Regards.

2nd Eng / Mohamed El Sayed...

